18

VOLVO PARTS
1 021 38413

(101:4)



Parts catalogue

Reservdelskatalog 240-260 series 1985-1987
A | B200 Group
B | B230 BELT TRANSMISSION REMTRANSMISSION Grupp
C 21
Page
D Sida
E B200, B230 129
Fig Part No. Quantity /Antal P [Description Bendmning Notes S
Artikel nr ] Anmadrkning R
B|C
1 §1336761-0f 1| 1] - Sealing flange ..........ceeveenneee. Tatningsflans .....ccevevevveinevnnns 4
2 11306333-4} 1| 1} - IK |SBal .eeeeeeeerereercrrere e TENING e 2
3 | 1276424-7} 1} 1] - IK 1S€al oo TANING e, 2
4 | 1378493-91 1| 1] - 1K {GASKBL oveeerevreereeeeeereerienene Packning ...ceveveeereeeieeerennen, (1276817) -1985 2
137849391 1] 1| - GaSKeL .....oeerrerererereer e Packning ......cccccverevnrvererrenenns 1986- 2
5 946544-4 6] 6| - Flange SCrew ......c.coevvevveeeennns FIANSSKIUV oovereeereeeeee e 2
6 924055-7] 2| 2} - R 10 O PINNSKIUV ..ccovvvireveeirrereernainnns 2
6a | 955892-5) 2| 2§ - WaSher .o, Bricka ...cooeeeereeiee e, 2
7 945407-51 2| 2§ - Flange nut .....occceveeeverveniennenens FIANSMULtEr ....veeveeeereeeieieen, 2
8 1 1] - StUA e PINNSKIUV ..cveveviecreieicieieeeneas 1) SEE21-115
9 463386-3 1 1] - Spring QUIE ..oveeeevevereerenne Fjaderstyrning .....c..cocoeveeennnas 1) 3
10 463389-7 1] 1] - SPriNG voveveevecereeerreeree e FIAder .oooveveeereeceeieeie e, 1) 3
11 463633-8) 1| 1] - Tension puliey .....ceevevveneenene. SpPANArUNIE oo, 1) 3
12 463580-1 1 1] - WaSher ....cccvveeeeeieevineenns Bricka .uvoveeveeiicreeeeeree e 1) 2
13 971071-64 1} 1} - NUE e MULET oo 1) (955783) 2
14 463377-2 10 1] - Tooth belt ..cccovvecieeeeceerennn KUGErem .oveveeeeviriveecvenenes 1) 2
15 1 1] - PUBY ooveeeeereeeere e, Kuggremhju! .ooeveeveiviicrennen, 1) SEE21-123
16 1 1] - PUlEY oo Kuggremhjul ....ocoveieenrcnnnnen 1) SEE 21-111
17 ) 11 1] - PUEY e Kuggremhjul ..o 1) SEE 21-115
18 | 1336756-0 1] 1] - Belt protector rear ...... Remskydd bakre .. 1) 4
19 | 1336757-8] 1| 1 Belt protector upper ... ... |Remskydd dvre .... v 1) 4
19a] 9619701 1 1] - «Rubber bushing ....cccceeceveneee = Gummibussning ......ccceeeeeenen. 2
20 |1 1378611-6 1 1] - Belt protector lower ............... Remskydd undre .........ccoueeee. 1) 4
21 948356-1 1 1] - Flange SCrew .........cceeveveeemnnn. FIANSSKIUV .eoveeviceeevieveeeeenen, 1) M6 X 30 2
22 965213-2 1 1] - Flange SCrew .........cevvevvevvenns FIANSSKIUV wovvevviveveecrivcecenee. 1) M6 X 45 2
23 965216-5| 11 1 FIange SCrew .......cevvververinnens FIANSSKIUV ©evveevrvcniceinnciiene, 1) MB X 55 2
24 948356-1 1] 1 Flange SCrew ......ceevevvvveevennen. FIANSSKIUV ..o, 1) M6 X 30 2
25 946671-5} 1| 1} - Flange SCrew ......c.cocevveveervenene FIANSSKIUV wocviveeeecenrierenicenenne. 1) M8 X 30 2
26 969478-71 1l 1 SCIEW oot SKIUV v (955143) 2

1) Not included in complete cylinder block. / Ingar €j i cylinderblock kompiett.

38413/ 300- 3

-
e e e T e T e T e T
S i e e e L e



